PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight

Dimensions

Size

Colour

RAPID INFINITY SWING DOOR
CUPBOARD - 900MM W X 600MM D X
730MM H, NATURAL OAK

SKU: IFSD96 NO/BL
Box 1 Width:
(mm)

Box 1 Depth:
(mm)
Box 1 Height:
(mm)
Box 2 Width:
(mm)
Box 2 Depth:
(mm)

Box 2 Height:
(mm)

660

1020

90

710

70

1070

29.0000 kg
600 x 900 x 730 mm

1200mm W x 450mm D x 730mm H, 1500mm W x 450mm D x
730mm H, 1800mm W x 450mm D x 730mm H, 900mm W x

600mm D x 730mm H
Natural Oak, Natural White
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Deluxe Infinity Swing Door Cupboard

450mm D x 730mm H

Black Rigid Edging Lockable

Supplied With 2 x Keys

Adjustable Levelling Feet

Shark Nose Feature On Top Door Front For Easy Opening
5 Year Warranty
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