



**RAPID INFINITY SWING DOOR CUPBOARD - 900MM W X 600MM D X 730MM H, NATURAL OAK**

**SKU:** IFSD96 NO/BL

<b>Box 1 Width:</b> (mm)	660
<b>Box 1 Depth:</b> (mm)	1020
<b>Box 1 Height:</b> (mm)	90
<b>Box 2 Width:</b> (mm)	710
<b>Box 2 Depth:</b> (mm)	70
<b>Box 2 Height:</b> (mm)	1070

**PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES**

<b>Weight</b>	29.0000 kg
<b>Dimensions</b>	600 x 900 x 730 mm
<b>Size</b>	1200mm W x 450mm D x 730mm H, 1500mm W x 450mm D x 730mm H, 1800mm W x 450mm D x 730mm H, 900mm W x 600mm D x 730mm H
<b>Colour</b>	Natural Oak, Natural White

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Deluxe Infinity Swing Door Cupboard  
450mm D x 730mm H  
Black Rigid Edging Lockable  
Supplied With 2 x Keys  
Adjustable Levelling Feet  
Shark Nose Feature On Top Door Front For Easy Opening  
5 Year Warranty